Region 1

Bonner County

Boundary County Youth Crisis Line
Coeur d'Alene Womens Center
Kootenai County Juvenile Services
Post Falls O.A.S.1.S. Program
Womens Resource Center

Region 2

Alternatives To Violence
Lewiston Clarkston YWCA
2nd Judicial CASA Program

Region 3

City Life

Hopes Doors

Nampa Family Justice Center
Project D.O.V.E.

R.O.S.E. Advocates

Valley Crisis Center

Region 4

Boise WCA

Boise County (City Life)
Family Advocate Program
Idaho Youth Ranch

Long Valley Families in Crisis
M.A.D.D.

SANE Solutions

St. Lukes CARES

Region 5

Crisis Center of the Magic Valley

Crisis Hotline

ICDVVA Victim Assistance Grants for 2007/2008 Fiscal Year
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$80,000
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$37,107
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$15,000
$15,000
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$129,291

$333,389
$10,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$50,000
$25,000

$162,000
$5,000



Magic Valley RMC CARES $48,000

Mini-Cassia Shelter $40,000
The Advocates $50,324
Twin Falls County $25,000
Region 6
Bannock Youth Ranch $12,000
Bingham Crisis Center $95,533
Bright Tomorrows $62,800
Family Services Alliance $95,722
Oneida Crisis Center S40,556
Region 7
Domestic Violence Intervention Center $123,050
Family Crisis Center $103,050
Family Safety Network $38,500
Help, Inc. $70,400
Jefferson County Prosecutor $11,450
Lemhi County Crisis Intervention $26,952
Lemhi County Prosecutor $6,400
Madison County Prosecuting Attorney $11,450

Batterer Treatment Programs

Bingham Crisis/Batterer Treatment Center $7,500
Domestic Violence Intervention Batterer Treatment $8,000
Family Services Alliance Batterer Treatment $7,500
SANE Solutions Batterer Treatment $12,000



